NORTH 180 LASALLE

RENT REMITTANCE INFORMATION 180 N LaSalle Property Owner LLC

Checks sent by regular mail:

180 N LaSalle Property Owner LLC PO box 856677 Minneapolis, MN 55485-6677

Overnight Payment:

Lockbox Services 856677 180 N. LaSalle 1801 Parkview Dr. 1st Floor Shoreview, MN 55126

Payments made by ACH or wire:

Bank: Wells Fargo Bank

Bank Address: 420 Montgomery, San Francisco, CA 94104

ABA #: 121000248

Account #: 4129075990

Account Name: 180 N LaSalle Property Owner LLC

*Please email remittance advice to: 180NLaSalle.Info@Hines.com

180 N LaSalle Property Owner LLC 180 North LaSalle Suite LL-020 Chicago, IL 60601 T: 312.827.7800